SENIOR LIVING
ESSENTIALS
2 |   SENIOR LIVING ESSENTIALS
Table of Contents
Faucets ...........................................................................................3
Faucets & Garbage Disposals ..................................................4
Kitchen Sinks .................................................................................5
Hand Showers & Grab Bars ......................................................6

270[DEG] • Made with heat-treated alloy steel
• Chamfered key ends
Item# Mfg# Type Keys
9997194 48-22-2181 SAE 9
9997195 48-22-2182 Metric 8
HAND TOOLS
KLEIN® 4-IN-1 MULTI-BIT ELECTRONICS
POCKET SCREWDRIVER
• 4 tips in one tool • Includes #0 and
#00 Phillips®, plus 1/8" and 3/32" slotted
tips • Rotating cap for precision control
• Cushioned grip
Item# Mfg#
8120800 32614
KLEIN® 11-IN-1 CUSHIONED GRIP
SCREWDRIVER/NUT DRIVER
• Holds 8 tips and converts to 3 nut
driver sizes • Includes #1 and #2 Phillips®,
T10 and T15 Torx®, 1/4" and 3/16" slotted, #1 and
#2 square and 3/8", 5/16" and 1/4" nut drivers
Item# Mfg#
3511764 32500
KLEIN® MULTI-BIT STUBBY
SCREWDRIVER
• Interchangeable 3/16" and 1/4" slotted, #1 and
#2 Phillips® and 1/4" and 5/16" nut drivers
Item# Mfg#
4466323 32561
MILWAUKEE® FOLDING HEX KEY SET
• Full metal body • Keys rotate up to
270[DEG] • Made with heat-treated alloy steel
• Chamfered key ends
Item# Mfg# Type Keys
9997197 48-22-2184 Torx 8
KLEIN® JOURNEYMAN™ 8-PIECE
6" T-HANDLE METRIC HEX SET
• Soft touch grips • Laser etched sizes • Includes
2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm
and 10mm
Item# Mfg#
8925425 JTH68M
CHANNELLOCK® 8" XLT™ LINEMEN'S
COMBINATION PLIERS
• High carbon steel • Xtreme leverage
technology • Precision machined knife and anvil
style cutting edges • Crosshatch pattern jaws
• Laser heat-treated cutting edges
Item# Mfg#
4603156 E348
CHANNELLOCK® 8" SIDE CUTTING
LONG NOSE PLIERS
• High carbon steel • Crosshatch pattern jaws
• Made in the USA
Item# Mfg#
49716 317
KLEIN® 8" HEAVY-DUTY HIGH
LEVERAGE DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS
• Cuts ACSR, screws, nails and most hardened
wire • Made in the USA
Item# Mfg#
325155 D2000-48
Log in to ferguson.com  |  888-334-0004   | 21
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
SAS SAFETY® VALUE-TOUCH™
POWDER-FREE LATEX
DISPOSABLE GLOVES
• Powder-free • 5 mil • Lightly textured
• Excellent touch sensitivity • Pack of 100
Item# Mfg# Size
7258636 6591-20 Small
7258638 6592-20 Medium
7258641 6593-20 Large
7258643 6594-20 X-large
WESTCRAFT™ NITRILE DISPOSABLE
EXAM GLOVES
• Powder-free • 4 mil • Box of 100
Item# Size
7964454 Small
7964453 Medium
7964449 Large
7964447 X-large
ARMATECK® NITRILE DISPOSABLE
GLOVES
• Exam grade • 6 mil • Box of 100
Item# Size
9211740 Small
9211738 Medium
9211739 Large
9211743 X-large
10350166 2X-Large
ARMATECK® DISPOSABLE DUST MASK
• Relief from non-harmful sanding, grinding,
sawing and insulating particles • Comfortable
single fixed strap • Adjustable nose clip • One
size fits most • Box of 50
Item#
9206263
ARMATECK® N95 PARTICULATE
RESPIRATOR
• NIOSH approved • Provides protection against
oil-free particulate aerosols • Comfortable
straps • Soft interior liner • Adjustable nose clip